Mechanical (Heating) Permits December 2005

AppDat

12/1/2005
12/1/2005

12/1/2005
12/1/2005
12/1/2005
12/1/2005
12/1/2005

12/1/2005
12/1/2005
12/2/2005

12/2/2005
12/2/2005
12/2/2005

12/2/2005
12/2/2005
12/2/2005

12/5/2005

12/6/2005

12/7/2005

Tuesday, January 03, 2006

Permit# Parcel #

BMO05-1989
LMO05-1991

SM05-1985
SM05-1986
SM05-1987
SM05-1988
SM05-1990

SMO05-1992
SM05-1993
LM05-1996

LM05-1997
LM05-1998
LMO05-2000

SM05-1994
SMO05-1995
SM05-1999

SM05-2001

SM05-2002

LMO05-2005

9682-50-2443-00
9569-34-4629-00

9642-77-1147-00
9642-56-4948-00
9642-56-4948-00
9642-56-6632-00
9651-98-4879-00

9644-10-7772-00
9642-87-7293-00
9660-64-4205-00

9612-85-3210-00
9675-01-8667-00
9653-23-4615-00

9642-20-4452-00
9651-47-6391-00
9651-69-6341-00

9651-29-0949-00

9652-63-4142-00

9632-97-0371-00

OwnerName

BRICK CAPITAL COMM DEVELOP

JOHN & GRACE MARTIN

BRICK CAPITAL COMM DEVELOP

BRICK CAPITAL
BRICK CAPITAL

SANFORD HOUSING AUTHORITY

DLP AUTOMOTIVE, LLC

GARY DOBY
HERBERT HOOKER
WAYNE GRANNIS

DAVID C. & MICHELLE A.
TOMMY OQUINN
JOSE A VILLATORO

BEAZER HOMES CORP
ANDERSON HOMES
NEIL COGGINS

GRANT BLUE

LEE IRON AND METAL CO INC

BRANDON ATKINS

OwnerPhone Property Location

919-775-2300
(919) 499-2050

919-775-2300
919-776-2300
919-776-2300
919-776-7655
910-295-5888

(919) 775-5768
(919) 542-2128
(919) 499-1874

919-260-4085
919-776-8961
919-776-3504

919-881-9350
919-828-6030
919-499-7622

(919) 775-2212

919-775-7951

(919) 721-1707

317
293

901
301
305
306
3010

902
725
31

283
3375
521

105
129
2839

909

2219

606

THIRD
GILMORE FARM

WASHINGTON
CHURCH
CHURCH
CRESTVIEW
HORNER

MCNEILL
YORK
INDIAN TRAIL

HOLLYBROOK
LOWER MONCURE
LOWER MONCURE

JAMES RIVER
WILLOWRIDGE
LEE

SOMMERS

HORNER

ERWIN

ST
RD

AVE
ST
ST
ST
BLVD

RD
ST

RD
RD
RD

CT
DR.
AVE

ST

BLVD

DR

Remarks

SFD
DW- MAILED IN REC'D 12/01/05- MAILED 12/01/05

SFD-HRF COLLECTED
SFD
SFD
SFD-HRF COLLECTED

COMM NEW CAR WASH- 911 ADDRESS REC'D
02/01/05

PIPING AND LOGS
SPACE HEATER

WATER SOURCE HEAT PUMP
REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-02-05, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 12-02-05

SFD

SFD
HP =3 TONS

SFD
SFD

INTERIOR UPFIT RENOVATION OF AN EXISTING
COMMERICAL BLDG. TO BE "FIX IT PLUMBING.

CHG-OUT H/P SYSTEM
REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-05-05, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 12-05-05

ADDITION TO LEE IRON & METAL-NOTE: REFER
TO ZONING APPROVAL FOR SEPTIC RE-
EVAL.DATED 10/13/05

REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-06-05 ; TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 12-06-05

PIPING
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AppDat

12/7/2005  SM05-2003
12/7/2005  SM05-2004
12/7/2005  SM05-2006
12/7/2005  SM05-2007
12/7/2005  SM05-2008
12/7/2005  SM05-2009
12/7/2005  SM05-2010
12/7/2005  SM05-2011
12/8/2005  LM05-2013
12/8/2005  LM05-2015
12/8/2005  SM05-2012
12/8/2005  SM05-2014

GARAGE

12/9/2005  LM05-2018
12/9/2005  LM05-2020
12/9/2005  LM05-2021
12/9/2005  LM05-2022
12/9/2005  SM05-2016

Tuesday, January 03, 2006

Permit # Parcel #

9642-97-0247-00
9651-19-1902-00

9643-47-9185-00

9651-47-6391-00
9651-47-6391-00
9644-68-8673-00
9644-68-6775-00
9643-43-0124-00

9661-60-5443-00
9651-05-6656-00

9642-77-9473-00
9633-50-0651-00

9625-94-0274-00

9660-63-3687-00

9670-18-2073-00

9670-17-3832-00

9642-12-0153-00

OwnerName

FREEMAN WORTHY
JW BAILES

CUSTOM CONTRACTING

ANDERSON HOMES

ANDERSON HOMES, INC.
ANDERSON HOMES, INC.
ANDERSON HOMES, INC.

AUTOZONE, INC.

RICHARD DIEDERICH
RICKY BLACK

WAYMON MCLEAN

OwnerPhone Property Location

(919) 775-9655
(919) 770-0144

919-775-1497

919-828-6030
919-828-6030
919-828-6030
919-828-6030
901-495-8709

(919) 499-9865
(919) 776-1032

(919) 774-7359

MARTIN, BRANDON SCOTT MARTIN,

ST PAUL AME ZION CHURCH

ROBERT BRYAN SEAL

MR. & MRS. HAYES

CHASE CONSTRUCTION

STEVE STEWART

919-775-2968

919-774-1521

919-499-1696

919-775-3200

(919) 775-8247

713
1026

214

112
108
3212
3213
714

554
3200

604

MAGNOLIA
BAILES

LOXLEY

WILLOWRIDGE
WILLOW RIDGE
SETH

SETH

HORNER

ARGYLL
LEMON SPRINGS

MAGNOLIA

919-718-0189

550

23

1949

1938

1443

CUMMOCK

TRACEWAY

DUFFERS

WEDGEWOOD

CARTHAGE

ST
ST

LN

DR.
DR
DR
DR
BLVD

DR
RD

ST
2326

RD

LN

DR

ST

Remarks

SPACE HEATER

FLOOR FURNACE
CHANGE OUT HEATER

SFD-911 address vertify by Don K./READDRESS
BYJ. R. ON 10/18/05

HP=3 TONS

REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-07-05 ; TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 12-07-05

SFD
SFD
SFD
SFD-HRF COLLECTED-HAVE PIN ON FILE

INTERIOR UPFIT/WITHIN AN EXISTING
COMMERICIAL SHELL BLDG. UPFIT FOR BAY C -
WHICH IS #4 OF 4 TOTAL UNITS WITH THE
BLDG.17 TONS

SFD

GAS FURNANCE 95 %
REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-08-05, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 12-08-05

GRASSMERE CT DETACHED TWO CAR

ASSEMBLY HALL AND KITCHEN&NEW
RESTROOMS TO EXISTING CHURCH
11/2 TON UNIT FOR BATHROOM

SFD
REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-09-05, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 12-09-05

SFD
REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-09-05, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 12-09-05

SFD
HP =5.0 TONS

REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-09-05, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 12-09-05

OIL FURNACE & COIL
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AppDat

12/9/2005

12/9/2005

12/9/2005
12/12/2005
12/12/2005

12/12/2005
12/12/2005

12/12/2005
12/12/2005

12/12/2005
12/12/2005

12/13/2005
12/14/2005
12/14/2005
12/15/2005

12/15/2005

12/15/2005
12/16/2005
12/16/2005

Tuesday, January 03, 2006

Permit # Parcel #

SM05-2017

SM05-2019

SMO05-2023

BMO05-2029

BM05-2030
LM05-2024

LM05-2025

LM05-2027

SMO05-2026
SM05-2028

SM05-2031
LM05-2033
SM05-2032
SM05-2034

SMO05-2035

SMO05-2036
LM05-2038
SM05-2037

9642-18-9978-00

9633-60-8391-00

9682-50-4495-00
9611-27-5770-00
9681-57-2456-00

9681-57-2415-00
9611-27-5770-00

9670-19-4343-00

9546-19-9258-00

9653-11-9191-00
9644-54-3186-00

9661-68-6051-00
9686-12-4813-00
9642-47-3143-00
9644-60-9906-00

9643-19-7846-00

9642-49-5036-00
9623-20-0889-00
9643-56-0674-00

OwnerName

ELIZABETH SLOAN WILLIAMS

RUSSELL MCBRYDE

WARREN DAVIS

OwnerPhone Property Location

919-776-3281

(919) 353-0262

919-718-7884

SNIPES, GEORGE E SNIPES, KAREN W

OFF BROADWAY INC

OFF BROADWAY INC
LARRY PARTIN

ASSOCIATED BUILDERS

DAVID & MARSHA EVANS

CECIL WILLIAMS
JOHNNY WANG

MURCHISON, FRED B JR
TERRY GARNER

RANDY JOHNSON

JAN WATERS

ROBBIE & JANICE EVERHART

ORTEGA-THORNTON
VAN HARRIS REALTY INC

CUSTOM CONTRACTING CORP.

919-258-9111

919-258-9111
919-774-4948

919-499-3076

919-258-5237

919-961-1858

919-258-3277
770-4457
919-777-6060

(919) 776-0639

919-774-4922
919-775-3573
775-1497

413

1921

314
466
127

125
522

5009

1750

621
2551

3400
2945
115

2116

2709

130
405
149

CARBONTON

SUTPHIN

THIRD
WORTHY
FIDDLER

FIDDLER
WORTHY

DOVE

COUNTY LINE

MCIVER
HAWKINS

EVERS
LOWER RIVER
ROBBINS
BRIDGE PORT

PIEDMONT

HILLCREST

CRICKET HEARTH

FRIARS

Remarks

RD ADDITION/BEDROOM & BATH- HAVE PIN ON FILE
ALLOWING T.P. WOOD TO PICK UP PERMITS

DR CGH-OUT ( GAS FURNACE ) *HOOK TO
EXISTING GAS LINE
REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-09-05 , TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 12-09-05

ST

DR TOWNHOUSE-SEMI- DETACHED TOWNHOUSE

DRIVE SFD-TOWNHOUSE
RD CHANGEOUTS-AIR HANDLER FOR MOBILE HOME

PATH SFD - HRF COLLECTED

HP =3 TONS

RD PIERS AND FOUNDATION MUST MEET MIN. SIZE
REQUIREMENTS

ST HP =3 TON

AVE  MUST INSTALL MIN. 1000 GAL GREASE TRAP PER
TERRY WINDHAM

AVE  ENCLOSING CARPORT

RD Dw

ST CHANGEOUT-SPACE HEATER

CIRCLEINTERIOR RENOVATIONS ONLY DUE TO
STRUCTUAL DAMAGE FROM FALLEN TREE-NOTE:
PER FRANKIE-REPAIRS MUST MEET OR EXCEED
CURRENT CODES

DR HP=21/2 TON
REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-15-05, TO BE MAILED OUT

ON 12-15-05
DR
RD SFD
DR SFD
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AppDat

12/16/2005
12/19/2005

12/19/2005

12/19/2005
12/19/2005
12/19/2005
12/19/2005
12/19/2005

12/19/2005
12/19/2005

12/19/2005

12/19/2005
12/19/2005
12/19/2005

12/19/2005
12/20/2005
12/21/2005
12/22/2005

12/22/2005

12/22/2005

Tuesday, January 03, 2006

Permit # Parcel #

SM05-2039

BM05-2040

BM05-2041

BM05-2045
LM05-2043
LMO05-2053
LM05-2055
SM05-2042

SMO05-2046
SM05-2047

SMO05-2048

SM05-2049
SMO05-2051
SM05-2052

SM05-2054
SMO05-2056
SM05-2057
BM05-2060

BM05-2061

SMO05-2058

9633-36-3126-00

9681-47-8713-00

9681-47-8628-00

9682-05-0586-00
96600-56-4158-00
9660-76-0324-00
9529-84-6731-00
9632-29-6448-00

9632-57-0717-00
9633-65-7810-00

9633-25-9216-00

9642-20-4452-00
9642-20-4452-00
9642-20-4452-00

9652-22-8773-00
9652-24-7228-00
9652-50-3407-00
9681-57-3790-00

9681-57-4617-00

9652-08-1812-00

OwnerName

SWANSON, GEORGE DANIEL JR  919-708-9005

OFF BROADWAY INC 919-258-9111

OFF BROADWAY INC 919-499-7381

BOB OGLE 919-258-5648
YVONE IVANDER-DUIM 919-498-5421
MARK GILLES

TUSCARORA BLDRS,INC 919-777-6030
BEN WAGNER (919) 776-6596

SCOTT MORRILL (919)353-2862

JOHNATHAN WILLIAMS 770-0378

T. C. CARTER 919-708-8897

BEAZER HOMES, CORP
BEAZER HOMES CORP.
BEAZER HOMES CORP

919-881-9350
919-881-4100
919-881-9350

AMY COX

LOGUE, HOWARD P LOGUE, SARAH

SANFORD INDUSTRIAL INC 776-4204
OFF BROADWAY INC 919-258-9811

OFF BROADWAY INC 919-258-9111

JACK BOLDUC N/A

OwnerPhone Property Location

1601 TOMBERLIN

101  FIDDLER

103  FIDDLER

217  DALRYMPLE FARM
55 INDIAN

71 TRACEWAY

7509 MOURING DOVE
704  STONEYBROOK

3412 WINDMERE

2113 BROOKWOOD

2108 JASANY

120 CASCADE
616 BRITTON
108  JAMES RIVER

2015 WOODLAND
919-708-5980

2613 LEE

132 CATS

134  CATS

328 OAKWOOD

RD

DR

DR

RD
TRL

DR
DR

DR
TRL.

DR

CT
CT
CT

AVE
1740
AVE
DR

DR

AVE

Remarks

MAILED IN HAS ELECTRICAL ALSO=SE05-2510-
HAVE PIN ON FILE

SFD/TOWNHOUSE -MAILED IN REC'D 12/19/05-
MAILED 12/19/05

SEMI DETACHED TOWNHOUSE-HRF COLLECTED-
MAILED IN REC'D 12/19/05- MAILED 12/19/05-
HAVE PIN ONFILE

SFD

REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-19-05, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 12-19-05

CHANGE-OUT GAS LOGS
ALREADY HAS GAS PIPING

SPACE HEATER $20.00 AND GAS PIPING 415.00

SFD-HRF COLLECTED
SFD

SFD-HRF COLLECTED-911 ADDRESS VERTIFY BY
J. R. ON 11/07/05

HORNER BLVD ADDITION TO RE-MAX BLDG

SFD/TOWNHOUSE-HRF COLLECTED - 911
ADDRESS VERTIFY BY J. R. ON 10/17/05
2.5 TON HP

REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-22-05, READY TO BE
MAILED OUT ON 12-22-05

TOWNHOUSE

2.5 TON HP

REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-22-05 , READY TO BE
MAILED OUT ON 12-22-05
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AppDat

12/22/2005

12/22/2005
12/27/2005

12/27/2005

12/27/2005
12/27/2005

12/28/2005
12/28/2005

Permit # Parcel #

SM05-2059 9623-91-7805-00

SMO05-2062 9643-31-6347-00

LM05-2064 9660-63-3687-00

SM05-2063 9632-41-1050-00

SMO05-2065 9654-48-0184-00

SM05-2067 9634-41-5100-00

LM05-2069 9660-99-6842
LM05-2071 9670-04-8275-00

ADDITION-MAILED IN REC'D

12/28/2005

12/29/2005

12/29/2005
12/29/2005
12/30/2005

12/30/2005

12/30/2005

SMO05-2070 9633-30-4793-00

LMO05-2073 9651-35-7664-00

LM05-2074
LM05-2075

9611-59-5475-00
9670-08-3720-00

LM05-2078 9611-70-9785-00

SMO05-2076 9631-77-2939-00

SMO05-2077 9642-79-3203-00

Tuesday, January 03, 2006

OwnerName

LONNIE COX

GEORGE WENBERG & KAREN
ROBERT BRYAN SEAL

RICHARD WARD

TODD & KATHY PERSONS

JASON WOMBLE

STEVEN HUEPPER

OwnerPhone Property Location

(919) 774-6454

919-356-2252
919-774-1521

919-776-6393

(919) 774-3808

919-774-1886

919-498-1143

GIBSON, BRIAN A GIBSON, DEANNA

DON & CASSIE LOVELACE

BRAD SCHLITZR

NELLY NEWBY
JOHN L SCHMIDT REVOCABLE
NANCY WESTER

MARK SONIA

STEVE BREWER

(714) 272-4973

919-777-2459

919-776-4767
919-499-2755
919-774-4432

919-776-6382

919-776-7111

323

612
23

1512

606

611

6091

WATERSIDE

VANCE
TRACEWAY

WINTERLOCKEN

FRAZIER

NIXON

DUNES

919-637-6815

220

3104

166
1903
3330

5215

305

WEST OAK

CEMETERY

BLACKSTONE
WEDGEWOOD
HENLEY

TYNDALL

STEELE

DR

ST

DR

DR

DR

DRIVE
2025

WAY

RD

RD
DR
RD

DR

ST

Remarks

CHG-OUT HP SYSTEM
REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-22-05, READY TO BE
MAILED OUT ON 12-22-05

CHANGE OUT /AIR HANDLER

SFD
HAVE PIN APPLICATION ON FILE ALLOWING TO
PICK UP PERMITS - OK

SFD
-HAVE PIN APPLICATION ON FILE ALLOWING TO
PICK UP PERMITS- OK

REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-27-05, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 12-27-05

SFD
2.5TON

GARAGE ADDITION

LONG POINT TRL BATH & BEDROOM

12/28/05-MAILED 12/29/05

SFD

HP =4 TON

REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-28-05, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 12-28-05

MAILED IN REC'D 12/29/05- MAILED 12/30/05-
HAVE PIN ON FILE

MAILED IN REC'D 12/29/05- MAILED 12/30/05

ADDITION -16 X 22 LIVING ROOM TO RIGHT SIDE
OF HOUSE

ADDITION (2 BEDROOM"S)
REC'D MAIL IN ON 12-30-05 , READY TO BE
MAILED OUT ON 12-30-05

COMM-NEW-30.00 BASIC FEE-2 FURNACES @
100,000 BTU-$40.00& GAS PIPING FOR THOSE 2
UNITS-GAS PIPING $15.00 FOR THE FIRST UNIT
AND 5.00 FOR THE 2ND UNITS
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AppDat Permit# Parcel # OwnerName OwnerPhone Property Location Remarks

Total Permits: 90
Total Fees: $4,572.00
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